
APPENDIX II
FIC Meeting Participants - February 5-6, 1996

Name Organization Telephone/E-mail
Larry Atkinson ODU (804) 683-4926/ atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/ unols@gso.uri.edu
Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940/ prb@marine.usf.edu
Joe Coburn WHOI (508) 289-2624/ jcoburn@whoi.edu
Patrick Dennis CNO NO96/Staff (202) 762-1019/ dennis@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/ desilva@gso.uri.edu
Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577/ edieter@nsf.gov
Dick Evans NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4005
Rich Findley RSMAS (305) 361-4175/ rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/ johnson@mlml.calstate.edu
George Madden NAVOCEANO (601) 688-5293
Darrell Milburn NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4553
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530/ millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Chris Mooers RSMAS (305) 361-4825/ cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu
Capt. Dieter Rudolph NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4203/ dkr@navo.navy.mil
Cdr. Darrell Smith NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4370
Robert Van Olst NAVOCEANO (601) 688-5943
Bess Ward UCSC (408) 459-3171/ bbw@cats.ucsc.edu
Tom Weingartner U of Alaska (907) 474-7993/ weingart@ims.alaska.edu


